Microplate Mixer
User Manual
MX-M                Microplate Mixer
(Le Laborantin - réf.702302)
Please read the User Manual carefully before
use, and follow all operating and safety
instructions!
Technical specifications and outline are subject

Table 2
7
9. Ordering information
Cat. No Descriptions
Accessories
18900067
(Le Laborantin - réf.702341)
PS1.1 Universal top plate
（round），used with
VT1.3.1--5
18900020
(Le Laborantin - réf.702334)
VT1.3.1Tube adapter, for 48
holes test tubes, Ø6mm, used
with VT 1.3/ VT 1.2/PS1.1
18900021
(Le Laborantin - réf.702335)
VT1.3.2 Tube adapter, for 18
holes test tubes, Ø10mm,
used with VT 1.3/ VT
1.2/PS1.1
18900022
(Le Laborantin - réf.702336)
VT1.3.3 Tube adapter, for 12
holes test tubes, Ø12mm ,
used with VT 1.3/ VT
1.2/PS1.1
18900023
(Le Laborantin - réf.702337)
VT1.3.4 Tube adapter, for 8
holes test tubes, Ø16mm,
used with VT 1.3/ VT
1.2/PS1.1
18900024
(Le Laborantin - réf.702338)
VT1.3.5 Tube adapter, for 8
holes test tubes, Ø20mm,
used with VT 1.3/ VT
1.2/PS1.1
18900042